13 Agustos 2013 Sah

4. Kosu Saat:20:35
ikramiye
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1 FLEDGED(5)

2 MUNTASIR (IRE1)

THE BETCHWORTH
KID(3)

4 MONTIESS (IRE)6)

VILLA ROYALE(2)

PRESTO VOLANTE
(IRE)(4)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
3yde
4yda
8yda
3ydd

4y dk

Syda

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)7.470 £
Siklet

DANSILI - INNOCENT AIR (GALILEO)

DISTORTED HUMOR - MANSFIELD PARK (GREEN
DESERT)

TOBOUGG - RUNELIA (RUNNETT)

MONTJEU - WING STEALTH (HAWK WING)

VAL ROYAL - VILLA CARLOTTA (RAINBOW
QUEST)

ORATORIO - VERY RACY (SRI PEKAN)

GANYAN(5) :1,05 4, SIRALI IKILi(5/1) 3,10 4, 2. CIFTE(3/5) 29,95 + EFG:5

Handikap

Jokey
57
61,5
60

51

60,5

2) £
Sahip

WILLIAM BUICK

SILVESTRE DE
SOUSA

TOM QUEALLY
KIERAN ONEILL
KIEREN FALLON

JAMES DOYLE

3) £
Antrenorii
MR K. ABDULLAH
GODOLPHIN
MR W. H. PONSONBY
THE TIPPERARY PARTNE
DAVID KUSS & TIM PAK

MRSSCONWAYMR&MRSMSWA

Nottingham Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

2814 Cim

4) £

Derece Gny

JOHN GOSDEN

SAEED BIN
SUROOR

MICHAEL BELL

TOM
DASCOMBE
DAVID
OMEARA
AMANDA
PERRETT

AGF St Fark

1,05
2,60

4,80

3,25

G.

Cik. HP
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82
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83
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